

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2540/2022

Smt. Kamla Kanwarwife Of Shri Narayan Singh,

----Appellant

Versus

Noparam Sain S/o Shri Gauram Sain,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. B. L. Gupta, Adv. Mr. Rahul Giya, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M. C. Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

02/08/2023

List on 21.09.2023, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/225